## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM412833

	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of conveying party should be corrected to read "Institutional Investor LLC" previously recorded on Reel 005947 Frame 0114. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and goodwill.

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR LLC		11/30/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name: Pageant Media Limited	
Street Address: 3-4 Holborn Circus	
Internal Address: 5th Floor, Thavies Inn House	
City: London	
State/Country: UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	EC1N 2HA
Entity Type:	Company: UNITED KINGDOM

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4328778	MONEY MANAGEMENT INTELLIGENCE

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 4122091845

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 4122974900

**Email:** iptrademark@cohenlaw.com **Correspondent Name:** COHEN & GRIGSBY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 625 Liberty Avenue

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222-3152

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14784.0007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Frederick L. Tolhurst
SIGNATURE:	/frederick I. tolhurst/
DATE SIGNED:	01/19/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=doc\_20170119101810#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005970 FRAME: 0082

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM408659

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INSTITUIONAL INVESTOR LLC Institutional		11/30/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PAGEANT MEDIA LIMITED
Street Address:	3-4 HOLBORN CIRCUS
Internal Address:	5TH FLOOR, THAVIES INN HOUSE
City:	LONDON
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	EC1N 2HA
Entity Type:	Company: UNITED KINGDOM

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4328778	MONEY MANAGEMENT INTELLIGENCE

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 4122091845

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4122974900

Email: iptrademark@cohenlaw.com
Correspondent Name: COHEN & GRIGSBY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 625 Liberty Avenue

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222-3152

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14784.0007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Frederick L. Tolhurst
SIGNATURE:	/frederick I. tolhurst/
DATE SIGNED:	12/13/2016

#### **Total Attachments: 6**

source=assignment#page1.tif source=assignment#page2.tif source=assignment#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005970 FRAME: 0083

H \$40.00 4328778

**RECORDED: 01/19/2017**